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2018 NFL Picks Standings
Mon Feb 4 8:25pm ET

TEAM

Hellions of Troy
Trojan Roosters
Plow Kings

Quinn the Eskimo
Nickell Buffaloes
Polish Horde

Holy Hand Grenades
Inspector Clissos

Big Johnsons

Pink Floyd's

W L
167 87

167 87
165 89
155 99
154 100
152 102
48 206
19 236
0 256
0 256
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PCT
0.656

0.656
0.648
0.609
0.605
0.598
0.191
0.076
0.000
0.000
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